
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 516212 88658 39784 59974 38213 54831 33993 48791 3029 3640 1191 2400 1571 5143

2 SBI 407230 141868 25452 75442 16757 42923 13814 27129 1873 8819 1070 6975 8695 32519

3 PNB 194243 29627 11435 25664 10837 23699 9932 21572 619 1588 286 539 598 1965

4 BOB 164134 35176 12415 45528 11214 38878 8331 22561 1933 11715 950 4602 1201 6650

5 UNION 11435 8137 1265 7131 718 2037 494 1488 171 162 53 387 547 5094

6 BOI 15865 4244 1525 3376 1305 2255 870 1261 310 619 125 375 220 1121

7 Canara 11354 3943 1890 6492 1447 4197 970 2702 395 994 82 501 443 2295

8 INDIAN 4021 2122 165 777 116 466 28 91 55 132 33 243 49 311

9 UCO 3204 1001 466 968 462 953 400 784 32 30 30 139 4 15
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 1327698 314776 94397 225352 81069 170239 68832 126379 8417 27699 3820 16161 13328 55113

10 ICICI 66467 38899 15254 72731 10231 47400 9525 37478 466 9119 240 803 5023 25331

11 IDBI 7254 8530 1254 5160 1071 4796 920 2957 103 1049 48 790 183 364

12 AXIS 15491 25165 6945 15122 4487 10536 4270 7627 57 2434 160 475 2458 4586

13 HDFC 25254 13845 17314 29364 8962 13930 7700 10770 63 1774 1199 1386 8352 15434

14 Kotak 6264 12261 8154 20393 6894 19537 6879 18860 15 677 0 0 1260 856

15 Yes Bank 6731 3269 1267 1938 299 1382 257 1000 42 382 0 0 968 556

16 AU SFB 10185 6196 3410 14796 2617 12580 1022 2793 1530 9362 65 425 793 2216
Total Priv. 

Bank 137646 108165 53598 159504 34561 110161 30573 81485 2276 24797 1712 3879 19037 49343
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 1465344 422941 147995 384856 115630 280400 99405 207864 10693 52496 5532 20040 32365 104456

17 BRKGB 699874 76500 31650 72049 29070 67584 25850 61032 1997 4222 1223 2330 2580 4465
TOTAL 

BRKGB 699874 76500 31650 72049 29070 67584 25850 61032 1997 4222 1223 2330 2580 4465

18 JKSB 57056 43410 53143 51791 52214 49893 52214 49893 0 0 0 0 929 1898

19 PLDB 25 154 1881 1509 1877 1506 1258 1165 590 305 29 36 4 3

20 NAGRIK 11490 5046 1095 1809 686 1460 0 0 0 0 686 1460 409 349
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 68571 48610 56119 55109 54777 52859 53472 51058 590 305 715 1496 1342 2250

G. TOTAL 2233789 548051 235764 512014 199477 400843 178727 319954 13280 57023 7470 23866 36287 111171

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 29321 39654.00 4470 6512.00 160 915 42 1710 33993 48791

2 SBI 13208 25905.00 582 1201.00 24 23 13814 27129

3 PNB 9430 21117.00 490 437.00 4 7 8 11 9932 21572

4 BOB 6710 20546 1621 2015 8331 22561

5 UNION 456 1416 38 72 494 1488

6 BOI 795 1085 75 176 870 1261

7 Canara 935 2612 35 90 970 2702

8 INDIAN 25 88.00 3 3.00 28 91

9 UCO 400 784.00 400 784
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 61280 113207 7314 10506 164 922 74 1744 68832 126379

10 ICICI 6121 29514.00 1784 3451.00 1620 4513 9525 37478

11 IDBI 715 2645.00 205 312.00 920 2957

12 AXIS 4215 7125.00 55 502.00 4270 7627

13 HDFC 825 4812.00 5465 3064.00 1410 2894 7700 10770

14 Kotak 198 184 6676 17708 5 968 6879 18860

15 Yes Bank 257 1000 257 1000

16 AU SFB 2 25 965 2514 55 254 1022 2793
Total Priv. 

Bank 12333 45305 15150 27551 1415 3862 1675 4767 30573 81485
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 73613 158512 22464 38057 1579 4784 1749 6511 99405 207864

17 BRKGB 21553 53279.00 4152 7351.00 145 402 25850 61032
TOTAL 

BRKGB 21553 53279 4152 7351 0 0 145 402 25850 61032

18 JKSB 51849 46672.00 365 3221.00 52214 49893

19 PLDB 1258 1165.00 1258 1165

20 NAGRIK
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 51849 46672 1623 4386 0 0 0 0 53472 51058

G. TOTAL 147015 258463 28239 49794 1579 4784 1894 6913 178727 319954

OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

S.NO. Bank 

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME

LEAD BANK OFFICE - JHALAWAR

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 1545 2185.00 1484 1455.00 3029 3640

2 SBI 1740 5381.00 128 2996.00 5 442.00 1873 8819

3 PNB 585 1112.00 34 476.00 619 1588

4 BOB 1758 10185.00 165 1515 10 15.00 1933 11715

5 UNION 169 156.00 2 6 171 162

6 BOI 265 495.00 45 124.00 310 619

7 Canara 395 994.00 395 994

8 INDIAN 55 132.00 55 132

9 UCO 32 30.00 32 30
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 6544 20670 1858 6572 15 457 0 0 8417 27699

10 ICICI 265 4654.00 195 4215.00 6 250.00 466 9119

11 IDBI 95 684.00 8 365.00 103 1049

12 AXIS 45 1584.00 12 850.00 57 2434

13 HDFC 25 564.00 38 1210.00 63 1774

14 Kotak 8 18.00 5 206.00 2 453.00 15 677

15 Yes Bank 42 382.00 42 382

16 AU SFB 1495 9012.00 35 350.00 1530 9362
Total Priv. 

Bank 1975 16898 293 7196 8 703 0 0 2276 24797
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 8519 37568 2151 13768 23 1160 0 0 10693 52496

17 BRKGB 670 430.00 1327 3792 1997 4222
TOTAL 

BRKGB 670 430 1327 3792 0 0 0 0 1997 4222

18 JKSB

19 PLDB 590 305.00 590 305

20 NAGRIK
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 590 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 590 305

G. TOTAL 9779 38303 3478 17560 23 1160 0 0 13280 57023

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 260 325.00 875 1465.00 56 610.00 1191 2400.00

2 SBI 79 280.00 726 5820.00 265 875.00 1070 6975.00

3 PNB 41 171.00 65 336.00 180 32.00 286 539.00

4 BOB 395 251.00 445 4121.00 110 230.00 950 4602.00

5 UNION 3 11.00 30 301.00 20 75.00 53 387.00

6 BOI 10 10.00 115 365.00 125 375.00

7 Canara 12 55.00 65 421.00 5 25.00 82 501.00

8 INDIAN 5 9.00 20 186.00 8 48.00 33 243.00

9 UCO 7 128.00 23 11.00 30 139.00
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 805 1112 2348 13143 667 1906 0 0 0 0 0 0 3820 16161

10 ICICI 5 23.00 125 735.00 110 45.00 240 803.00

11 IDBI 2 10.00 33 385.00 13 395.00 48 790.00

12 AXIS 8 65.00 152 410.00 160 475.00

13 HDFC 75 512.00 1124 874.00 1199 1386.00

14 Kotak 0 0.00

15 Yes Bank 0 0.00

16 AU SFB 65 425.00 65 425.00
Total Priv. 

Bank 7 33 306 2122 1399 1724 0 0 0 0 0 0 1712 3879
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 812 1145 2654 15265 2066 3630 0 0 0 0 0 0 5532 20040

17 BRKGB 23 89.00 107 1328.00 1093 913.00 1223 2330.00
TOTAL 

BRKGB 23 89 107 1328 1093 913 0 0 0 0 0 0 1223 2330

18 JKSB 0 0.00

19 PLDB 29 36.00 29 36.00

20 NAGRIK 168 709.00 518 751.00 686 1460.00
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 0 0 168 709 547 787 0 0 0 0 0 0 715 1496

G. TOTAL 835 1234 2929 17302 3706 5330 0 0 0 0 0 0 7470 23866

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

S.NO. Bank
MSME

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 14675 17954 365 1710 8045 12654 8280 12412

2 SBI 25148 33154 8412 12994 5567 21456 7120 9124

3 PNB 9354 14654 912 1452 1351 4569 1948 2845

4 BOB 3915 6546 1788 3045 784 8469 1514 3125

5 UNION 548 2513 254 384 97 1014 124 184

6 BOI 165 465 85 170 155 359 171 265

7 Canara 190 941 165 350 95 326 185 312

8 INDIAN 5 5 1 15 5 8

9 UCO 10 15 5 6 7 8 4 3
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 54010 76247 11986 20111 16102 48870 19351 28278

10 ICICI 6612 19014 1135 2284 684 458 1990 6512

11 IDBI 784 2461 65 415 78 265 494 984

12 AXIS 355 1569 269 564 355 821 265 684

13 HDFC 8412 4532 165 487 725 4563 845 2365

14 Kotak 6481 16187 1425 3415 398 2514 278 684

15 Yes Bank 456 484 145 330 25 213 165 321

16 AU SFB 1155 4571 265 794 365 2312 85 165
Total Priv. 

Bank 24255 48818 3469 8289 2630 11146 4122 11715
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 78265 125065 15455 28400 18732 60016 23473 39993

17 BRKGB 6878 8694 490 4321 825 6712 2354 2875
TOTAL 

BRKGB 6878 8694 490 4321 825 6712 2354 2875

18 JKSB 50912 41569 37564 17769 3545 5650 3594 3012

19 PLDB 1264 1254 546 1154 784 895 375 315

20 NAGRIK 145 285 7 20 201 593 125 137
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 52321 43108 38117 18943 4530 7138 4094 3464

G. TOTAL 137464 176867 54062 51664 24087 73866 29921 46332

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI 

3 PNB

4 BOB

5 UNION

6 BOI

7 Canara

8 INDIAN

9 UCO
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank

10 ICICI

11 IDBI

12 AXIS

13 HDFC

14 Kotak

15 Yes Bank

16 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank

17 BRKGB
TOTAL 

BRKGB

18 JKSB

19 PLDB

20 NAGRIK
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank

G. TOTAL

32.50 15.59 54.01 72.86 91.00

119.31

0.00 10.99 0.00 0.00 59.28

30.61 6.99 51.09 69.06 147.46

0.00 15.63 0.00 0.00 238.80

34.54 14.43 62.49 78.29 93.42

15.75 32.78 0.00 80.71 35.85

78.22 12.95 92.65 95.92 113.37

83.10 59.31 77.20 99.80 100.00

12.07 9.32 84.71 93.80 94.18

12.07 9.32 84.71 93.80 94.18

80.26 10.91 96.34 96.34

92.48 95.80 166.32

26.14 0.63 51.53 65.17 186.97

10.38 5.43 50.44 69.67 60.09

15.43 15.54 36.68 47.44 212.09

79.38 12.33

47.69 5.14 57.31 92.95 60.49

14.49 5.02 41.62 64.65 164.65

33.83 21.69 56.08 75.54 71.59

0.64 1.93 11.71 59.97 36.62

1.55 0.83 80.99 98.45 96.70

13.77 10.63 37.35 66.80 79.55

20.87 28.57 87.6435.24 14.22

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

29.94 21.10 81.35 91.42 67.65

14.38 18.60 49.55 85.39 129.43

43.95 28.44 35.96 56.90 53.18

57.10 17.80 84.06 92.34 86.62

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2022)


